
John Semioli Advanced American Engineering  Consulting 631-930-5337 Jsemioli@aaepllc.com

Benjamin Brown Advanced Power  Industrial Solutions 201-539-0075 bbrown@advpower.net

Joni Migliacci AMG Demolition  Demolition 631-592-2858 Joni@amg-demolition.com

Lori Manning Analytics   Professional Services 646-791-6378 lori@analyticsnest.com

Sharoll Roberts Bradford Construction   Construction Management sroberts@bradfordconstruction.com

Chris Dautzler CD James Electric Electrical 516-304-9297 chris@cdjameselectric.com

Parmis Arfania DACK Consulting Solutions Inc  Construction Management 914-686-7102 Parfania@dackconsulting.com

Ronald Peek  DACK Consulting Solutions Inc Construction/Consulting 914-686-7102 rpeek@dackconsulting.com

Michael Reed Elite Construction of NY  Professional Services 516-512-8983 Mreed@eliteccny.com

Juan Cuba Essential Env. Tech  Environmental 631-592-2914 jcuba@essentialenvirotech.com

Phoebos Milsap FSG Electric Electrical ronnie.hosein@fsgi.com

Rudolph Gedeon Gedeon GRC Consulting  Engineering/Construction 516-873-7010 Rgedeon@gedeongrc.com

Delfine Kernizan Gedeon GRC Consulting  Engineering, Planning & Design 516-873-7010 dkernizan@gedeongrc.com 

Luciana Gardidi Giants Engineering  Engineering 631-983-9011 info@giantsengineering.com

Tracy Atkinson HandyPro Long Island New York  Owner 404-533-5977 Tatkinson@handypro.com

Maurice Thomas HHJR Construction  Asphalt, Concrete, Site Work & Drainage 516-623-9555 hhjrconstr@optimum.net

Michael Lietnowski Hirani  Engineering Murtnowski@hiranigroup.com

Matthew Reily Infinite Consulting  Consulting/Construction 516-331-1797 Mreilly@infiniteconsultingcorp.com

Ted St. Germain Infrastructure Engineering, Inc.  Engineering  tstgermain@infrastructure-eng.com

Virginia Ewen Innovative Recycling Technologies  Haz/Non Haz Waste Removal 516-384-8937 vewen@irtwaste.com

Dean Bennett J.K. Bennett & Associates, Inc.  Consulting 516-850-3936 Dean@JKBennett.com

Gina Townsend J.K. Bennett & Associates, Inc.  Consulting GinaTownsend@hotmail.com

Jessica Johnson Johnson Security  Security Guard Services 718-402-3600 info@johnsonsecuritybureau.com

Jun Ma JUNMA Engineering PLLC  Engineering, Contracting 718-219-8605 jm@jma-engineering.com

 Nanci-jean DeNapoli KND Licensed Electrical WBE/DBE  Electrical 631-242-1708 nanci-jean@kndelectric.com
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Harvey Moutal KS Engineers  Engineering & Const Mat Inspection hmoutal@kseng.com

Tonya Leutter LaVie Development Event Planning Lewsco@aol.com

Brian McCready Park Ave Supply  Const. Material Aist. Amccready@parkavebuilding.com

Michelle Niahabeer Maxxum Construction Corp  GC 631-582-2155 michelle.mahabeer@maxxumcc.com

Roger Rowe Maxxum Construction Corp  GC 631-767-6537 roger.rowe@maxxumcc.com

Chuck Ellsworth Mpact Consulting  Professional Services Cellsworth@MPACT-Consulting.com

Spurgeon Robinson Mpact Consulting  Professional Services Srobinson@MPACT-consulting.com

John Heard NIA Construction  Concrete 845-485-2483 john@niabuilds.com

Meg Heard NIA Construction  Concrete Megf1@verizon.net

Luis Mendiz NLI Consulting   Consulting LuisfMendiz@aol.com

Lauren O’Neill NOVA Consulting  Engineering, Contracting loneil@nova-consulting.com

Nicholas Canonico NOVA Consulting  Engineering 212-279-6682 ncanonico@nova-consulting.com

Gary Bishop OBE  Disaster  518-421-3096 gbishop@obegov.com

Paul Kocur OBE  Disaster  315-567-9174 paul@obegov.com

Michael Grillo Oneida Business Enterprises Inc.   Disaster Recovery Construction Management 315-374-8905 Mike@OBEGOV.com

Samuel Padilla Padilla Construction Services  General Construction Samuel.Padilla@pcscst.com

William Schlageter Preferred Environmental  Environmental 516-546-1100 Bschlageter@preferredenv.com

Brittany Sping RJJ   Contractor 516-937-0845

Musheer Robinson SeLutient  Engineering & Construction Musheerc@wwmcing.com

Raissa Herbert-Munlin SJR Security Consultants  Security 516-939-3837 security@sjrsecurity.com

Shelton Munlin SJR Security Consultants  Security 516-939-3837 security@sjrsecurity.com

Mohinder Taneja SVAM International IT 516-466-6655 MSTANEJA@Svam.com

Charlene Thompson TEDS   Professional Services 516-425-5852 cthompson@thompsoneds.com

Thomas A Eason Thomas A Eason Construction LLC  Construction  Thomasaeason@gmail.com

Michaele Watson W.Allen Engineering PLLC  Engineering, Consulting 917-564-9143 info@wallenengineering.com
March 2nd, 2015
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David Raufer Watts A-E  A&E draufen@watts-ae.com

Courtney Wilson Wilson & Associates Consulting  Consulting 225-620-6733 cwilson@wilson-consulting-llc.com

Stephen Lrlesha  captainsteve76@yahoo.com

March 2nd, 2015


